REV2022
B
all Valves
Gaugetech® High Pressure Ball Valves
Stainless Steel
6000 psi
} Overview
  Gaugetech® High Pressure Ball

GTBV14FFSS 1/4” FNPT 1/4” FNPT 9.52 62.4 31.2 61 32 87
GTBV12FFSS 1/2” FNPT 1/2” FNPT 9.52 86.5 43.25 61 32 87
} How to order
} Dimensions
Gaugetech Inc. • Edmonton, AB, Canada • Toll Free: 1.800.661.9039 • www.gaugetech.ca
Drawings are not to scale. Dimensions in millimeters.
REV2022
Gaugetech® High Pressure Ball Valves
Stainless Steel
6000 psi
B
all Valves
No. Component
Material Grade
ASTM Specification
1 Lock Nut 304 SS
2 Fixing Washer 304SS
3 Handle 316SS / A276
4 Gland 316SS / A276
5 Back-up Ring PEEK
6 Packing PTFE
7 Stem 316SS / A276
8 Gasket PEEK
9 Pin 303SS
10 Body 316SS / A479
11 Ball 316SS / A276
12 Seat PEEK*
13 Seal PTFE
14 End Connector 316SS / A479
* Standard PEEK seats are used, red sleeves on handles